d2o

do/dpr dprdA]

1

Theory/Data

18 —
16
14

12

Ju
o

R

© 000 Ry
ONPILOOR NILRNO

N A~ O ®

Z+jet
anti-k;, R =0.4
PTjet € [326,408] GeV

—+— CMS data

B
IS

- —— NLO + NLL' 4 Ahad
= — NLO +NLL' + Lund|
e o
] ll__l | | é
i g== E
%\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\\‘\\\é
0O 01 02 03 04 05 o6 07 08 09 1

Groomed Width A}



